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Bootham School Reporting & Assessment Schedule 2025 - 2026

LOWER SENIOR (Y10) UPPER SENIOR (Y11) NEA COLLEGE ONE (Y12) NEA COLLEGE TWO (Y13)
LOWER SCHOOLROOM (Y7, MIDDLE SCHOOLROOM (Y8] UPPER SCHOOLROOM (Y9 LOWER SENIOR (Y10 UPPER SENIOR (Y11, COLLEGE ONE (Y12 COLLEGE TWO (Y13]
7 (v8) (¥9) (v10) NEA DEADLINES (vi) DEADLINES (v12) DEADLINES (v13) NEA DEADLINES
INDUCTION INDUCTION INDUCTION INDUCTION INDUCTION INDUCTION INDUCTION INDUCTION INDUCTION INDUCTION INDUCTION
INFORMATION EVENING GCSE Drama Portfolio Deadline Praft Bootham College Awards
INFORMATION EVENING
INFORMATION EVENING
Music agree recital
repertoire
Music mock performance 1 TR
Evenings
Half Term 17/10 16:00 .
Information
Events
INTRO TO A LEVELS Music Performance 1 recording Public Exams
English Lit Modern Drama Deadline History iGCSE Course work Hand in TEACHER PARENTS EVE Geography - London field trip 24
Music Compostion 1 deadline Music Comp 1
NEA Geog A Level Deadline
/English - Comparative and
Art Comp 1 Deadline - first submission English Coursework Deadline Contextual Course work
Deadline/ Art comp 1 first
submission
Christmas 12/12 16.00
GCSE OPTIONS MORNING Art Comp 2 NEA issued principle
EPQ focus day
TEACHER PARENTS EVE Art Comp 2 NEA issued practice
Art Comp Deadline 31st Jan
Teacher parents' evenin, 1st Feb - Art Comp 2 NEA ISS to
P g students/Music Mock recitals
Music mock performance 2 College One Geog to Cranedale 9th
Feb- 11 Feb
Half Term 13/02 16:00
_ﬁ
Music performance 2 recording A Level Drama Practical TEACHER PARENTS EVE History A Level NEA hand in 15
March/Poss Music examiner
N Poss PE A Level
TEACHER PARENTS EVE Drama - Practical Exam A Level Drama Coursework  EPQ Moderation/Poss Music
Per Potential PE Presentation week .
examiner
FOSS PE A TEVET
ART EXAM Wed-Thurs DRAMA | potential PE Assessment/ Art comp 2 . ) Moderation/Poss Music
. . EPQ deadline Friday '
EXAM tbc final deadline examiner/ History NEA
Easter 27/03 16:00 e
FOSS PE A LEveT
MFL & EAL orals Wed - Fri Potential PE Assessment Moderation  Music
Ceceoninoons
. . Potential PE Assessment/ Art Comp 1 . Poss PE A Level
Geography - Belncathra Field trip 29 final deadline/ DT NEA Internal UCAS evening Alevel Drama Portfolio Course Moderation/ Poss Music
April to 1 May 2026 N work
Deadline examiner
English Lit Heritage text deadline | GCSE (tbc) and GCSE EXAMS EPQ moderation Tuesday ART A LEVEL Wed-Fri Art NEA ﬁ‘;:g;[;ﬁ:""e/ ot
TEACHER PARENTS EVE GCSE EXAMS A LEVEL EXAMS (tbc) Physics Practical
GCSE EXAMS A LEVEL EXAMS
Half Term 22/05 16:00
TEACHER PARENTS EVE GCSE EXAMS A LEVEL EXAMS Art °°’3::;‘|T:;1 final
GCSE EXAMS A LEVEL EXAMS
GCSE EXAMS A LEVEL EXAMS
Bootham Proj li
GCSE Practical Performance 24 June contingency day TEACHER PARENTS EVE oot amM"’JsCt deadline || £ \VERS' CARD/25 June cont day
onday
GCSE Drama Portfolio Deadline Literature comparative
deadline
Summer 03/07 16.00
Year Group Event Date Event Date Event Date
Lower Schoolroom Information Evening Monday 8 September Tutor parents' evening Tuesday 9 December Teacher parents' evening Wednesday 18 March
Middle Schoolroom Teacher parents' evening Wednesday 3 June
Upper Schoolroom GCSE options morning Saturday 10 January Teacher parents' evening Monday 19 January
Lower Senior Information Evening Monday 22 September Teacher parents' evening Monday 11 May
Upper Senior Intro to A Levels Tuesday 11 November Teacher parents' evening Wednesday 4 February
College One Information Evening Tuesday 16 September Teacher parents' evening 1 Thursday 27 November Teacher parents' evening 2 Thursday 25 June
College Two Teacher parents' evening Thursday 12 March
ALL BOARDERS Online parents' consultations |Tuesday 3 February, P1
Year Group Report Type Date Report Type Date Report Type Date Report Type Date
Lower Schoolroom Grade report deadline Monday 1 December Subject report deadline Thursday 4 June Tutor report deadline Thursday 11 June
Middle Schoolroom Full subject report deadline |Monday 1 December Tutor short report deadline  |Friday 5 December Grade report deadline Monday 2 March Tutor report deadline Monday 9 March
Upper Schoolroom Grade report deadline Monday 1 December Tutor short report deadline  |Monday 8 December Full subject report deadline Thursday 11 June Tutor report deadline Thursday 18 June
Lower Senior Grade report deadline Monday 1 December Tutor short report deadline  |Monday 8 December Full subject report deadline Thursday 29 January Tutor report deadline Thursday 5 Feb

Upper Senior

Full subject report deadline

Tuesday 7 October

Tutor full report deadline

Monday 13 October

College One

Full subject report deadline

Monday 16 March

Tutor full report deadline

Friday 20 March

College Two

Full subject report deadline

Thursday 6 November

Tutor full report deadline

Thursday 13 November




